Typical Applications
•	Bioreactor Vent
•	Moisture Barrier
•	Compressed Gas
•	Fermentation Tank Vent
•	Bottle or Carboy Vent
•	Autoclave Vent
Inherently

Life Sciences –
Bioprocess Solutions
Ordering Guide
1 bar =14.5038 psi
Don't see what you're looking for?
Please let us know!  We're here to help.
[2] Filter
      Size
H
S
L
E
K
* IMPORTANT: The flow performance of a filter capsule is dependent on several variables
including the process fluid characteristics, operating conditions, filter surface area, pore size and
fittings. The above values are approximate for example part numbers and provided for reference
only. Actual values may vary. For application guidance and flow performance information for a
specific part number please contact your local Saint-Gobain representative.
[1] Filter Membrane
F020 = 0.2 µm
K V
[5]
[3] Inlet and
[4] Outlet Fitting
1H = 1/8" hose barb
2H = 1/4" hose barb
3H = 3/8" hose barb
4H = 1/2" hose barb
5H = 9/16" hose barb
MT = 1/2" tri-clamp
TC = 1 1/2" tri-clamp
[5] Optional
-NO = No vent
near outlet
-NI = No vent
near inlet
-N = No vent
Customer Service
50 W. Watkins Mill Rd.
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
Tel: (301) 407-2720
Fax: (240) 566-5774
Email: info.ft@saint-gobain.com
www.biopharm.saint-gobain.com FLS-5345C-10212024-BPS	 ©2024 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
FLS-5345C-10212024-BPS	 ©2024 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
PureFlo® , ZenCap®, and ZenFlo® are registered trademarks of Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
Contact us today for:
Consultations • Samples • Quotes • Orders
IMPORTANT: It is the user’s responsibility to ensure the suitability and safety of Saint-Gobain Life
Sciences products for all intended uses and that the materials to be used comply with all applicable
medical regulatory requirements. Saint-Gobain Life Sciences assumes no responsibility for any product
failures that occur due to misuse of the materials it provides arising out of the design, fabrication or
application of the products into which the materials are incorporated.
WARRANTY: For a period of 12 months from the date of first sale, Saint-Gobain Life Sciences warrants this
product to be free of defects in materials and workmanship. Our only obligation will be to replace any portion
proving defective, or at our option, to refund the purchase price there of.
SAINT-GOBAIN LIFE SCIENCES DISCLAIMS ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
For registered access to Saint-Gobain Product Validation Summaries,
CLICK HERE
Uncontrolled Document - for the controlled version of this
document please visit www.biopharm.saint-gobain.com
PureFlo® PTFE
Capsules
Saint-Gobain
Life Sciences –
Bioprocess Solutions
Customer Service
50 West Watkins Mill Rd.
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
Tel: (301) 407-2720